NATIONAL SPRINTERS LEAGUE Pre-Entered Rider List

Name Surname
Miles ANNON
James BRIGHTWELL
Luke BURTON
Sophie CALDWELL
Jody CUNDY
Joshua DUNHAM
Ash ELLIS
Brian FUDGE
Chris GIBBONS
Paul GITTINS
Jeroen van GOOR
Chris HOLT

Seb HORNER
Miles STOVOLD
Sean MAYER
Peter MITCHELL
Matthew ROPER
Emma TOWERS
Michael  VEEN
Keith WILLIAMS

Club/Team

Ses Racing

Performance Cycle Coaching
Performance Cycle Coaching
Sportcity Velo

Para-T

Team Swift

Performance Cycle Coaching
Brooks Cycles

Manchester Wheelers CC
Brooks Cycles

UWTC uithoorn

Rossendale RC

PH-MAS Cycling

Ses Racing

Swinnerton Cycles
Performance Cycle Coaching
Brixton Cycles

Twickenham CC

AR-TV de Adelaar

Port Talbot Wheelers

Lic No
468295
894271
838289
1036925
451046
455956
1003125
410079
824017
427817
NED19970430
991299
712547
714930
722808
439904
1027587
875432
NED19880519
101623



